POS

10

11

12

ATLETA

LEONARDI MAURIZIO

D'ANTONE GIUSEPPE

ALTINI ROSSANO

GRECI STEFANO

COSTA GIORGIO

ZOPPO ANTONIO DANIELE

RUGGIERO ROSARIO

CASTELLINO GUIDO

MORONI UGO

CICCI LINO

FERRARI AGOSTINO

PORCELLATO OLIVIERO

ANNO

1959

1958

1958

1958

1959

1959

1959

1959

1958

1957

1957

1959

CAT

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SOCIE
TA

FIDAL
A.S.D.
ATLETICA
MASTER
TRIESTE

FIDAL
ASD
ATLETICA
LA
SBARRA

FIDAL
ATL.
AVIS
CASTEL
S.PIETRO

FIDAL
S.S.D.
A.R.L.
DYNAMYK
FITNESS

FIDAL
MEZZALU
NA A.P.D.

FIDAL
S.S.D.
A.R.L.
DYNAMYK
FITNESS

FIDAL
MEZZALU
NA A.P.D.

FIDAL
A.S.D.
ATLETICA
ROATA
CHIUSANI

FIDAL
ATL.
AVIS
CASTEL
S.PIETRO

FIDAL
ATL.
PARATICO

FIDAL
ATL.
PARATICO

FIDAL G.
P.
DILETT.
TAPPORO
SSO

RISUL
TATO

00.14.43

00.15.14

00.15.16

00.15.24

00.15.26

00.15.31

00.15.36

00.15.40

00.15.46

00.15.49

00.16.00

00.16.08


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=39510
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=152777
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=174497
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=40213
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=11331
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=43425
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4580
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=6713
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=83748
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=31982
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=31096
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4514

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

VUILLEN GILDO

FONTAN PIERPAOLO

MAGAGNOLI LUCIANO

GUADAGNINI BRUNO

GATTI PAOLO

MENEGHETTI MARIO
PARIDE DOMENIC

TONELLI STEFANO

FOSCHI LUIGI

DIMASTROCHICCO
RUGGERO

URAS PIETRO

DE MORI CLAUDIO

DALCOLMO ELIO

1959

1955

1956

1956

1957

1956

1958

1958

1956

1958

1959

1959

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

FIDAL
POLISPOR
TIVA
SANT'ORS
O AOSTA

FIDAL
ATL.
SUSA
ADRIANO
ASCHIERI
S

FIDAL
ATL.
AVIS
CASTEL
S.PIETRO

FIDAL
CAMBIAS
O RISSO
RUNNING
TEAM GE
FIDAL
DAINI
CARATE
BRIANZA

FIDAL
A.S.D.
BORGARE
TTO 75

FIDAL
G.P.
LUCREZIA

FIDAL
A.S.D.
DAUNIA
RUNNING

FIDAL
ATLETICA
PRO
CANOSA

FIDAL
ATLETICA

4 MORI
FIDAL

ATL.
SANTHIA'
FIDAL
Uu.s.5
STELLE
SEREGNA
NO A.S.D.

00.16.10

00.16.15

00.16.19

00.16.22

00.16.24

00.16.35

00.16.40

00.16.46

00.16.46

00.17.02

00.17.04

00.17.05


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=30205
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4086
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=38180
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=47308
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=24034
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=32085
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=32085
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=122229
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=119253
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=373002
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=373002
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=171318
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=13292
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=56389

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

GARDELLI PARIDE

SANACUORE SALVATORE

LEMBO DOMENICO

DIAFERIO RUGGIERO

FACCHINI PIETRO ARTURO

CARCHI GIOVANNI

PIGNONE FILIPPO

OBERTI GIOVANNI

LANDINO FERDINANDO

BALDASSARRE
FRANCESCO

CAMPAGNOLI SALVATORE

CASTELLANETA GENNARO

ARDO PAOLO

1956

1959

1958

1958

1959

1955

1956

1955

1957

1957

1956

1955

1956

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

FIDAL
ATL.
AVIS
CASTEL
S.PIETRO

FIDAL
U.S.
SCALO
VOGHERA

FIDAL
PODISTIC
A NONE

FIDAL
GSPT '75

FIDAL
ATL.
PARATICO

FIDAL
A.S.D.
BORGARE
TTO 75
FIDAL
ATLETICA
GIO' 22
RIVERA
FIDAL
DELTA
SPEDIZIO

NI
FIDAL A.

S.
DILETT.
DORATLE
TICA

FIDAL
ATLETICA
PRO
CANOSA

FIDAL
CAMBIAS
O RISSO
RUNNING
TEAM GE

FIDAL A.
S.
DILETT.
DORATLE

TICA
FIDAL A.

S
DILETT.

DORATLE
TICA

00.17.08

00.17.09

00.17.12

00.17.15

00.17.18

00.17.20

00.17.22

00.17.23

00.17.26

00.17.28

00.17.30

00.17.33

00.17.34


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=85374
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=24584
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=11903
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=31436
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=32267
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=12143
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=27409
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=240506
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4259
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=65947
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=65947
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=97151
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4279
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=3414

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

COMOLINI ROBERTO

ALA GIANBATTISTA

FOLLI FABRIZIO

AMATEIS DARIO

FRUSCIANTE ELIO

MINUZ MAURIZIO

BACCONI CIRINO

ALFIERI ALBERTO

BIANCHINI MARIO

NISI ANDREA

BERTINI CLAUDIO

TABACCHINI FAUSTO

1959

1958

1955

1958

1958

1959

1958

1958

1955

1959

1957

1957

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

FIDAL
PODISTIC
A NONE

FIDAL
A.S.D.
EQUILIBR
A

RUNNING

TFAM
FIDAL

G.S.
FULGOR

PRATO

SESTA
FIDAL

S.A.
VALCHIES

E

FIDAL
TEAM
DLF ASTI
ASD

FIDAL
ATLETICA
GIO' 22
RIVERA

FIDAL
CAMBIAS
O RISSO
RUNNING
TEAM GE
FIDAL
ASD
ATLETICA
LA

SRARRA
FIDAL

GRUPPO
PODISTIC
O AVIS

TORTNO
FIDAL

ATL.

SANTHIA'
FIDAL

A.S.D.
EQUILIBR
A
RUNNING
TFAM
FIDAL
G.S.
CASTELLA
NIA -
GOZZANO

00.17.43

00.17.57

00.18.05

00.18.11

00.18.15

00.18.30

00.18.30

00.18.34

00.18.39

00.18.41

00.18.42

00.18.49


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=322973
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=352708
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=7899
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4913
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=190695
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4088
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=46919
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=115029
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=3470
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=18109
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4795
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=6903

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

FIORINA PIERGUIDO

FERRINI DANIELE

CARMAGNOLA LUIGI

CAO SERGIO

CARISTI FABRIZIO

PRETE CLAUDIO

MICHELANGELO

ZACCONE VITTORINO

PIAZZA BRUNO

BRUERA MICHELANGELO

BISTERZO GIANCARLO

FERRARIS GIOVANNI

BRILLO ANTONIO MARCO

SPAGNOLINI ARMANDO

1959

1957

1959

1959

1959

1955

1959

1957

1955

1956

1958

1959

1957

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

FIDAL
A.S.D.
U.S.
SANFRON
T
ATLETICA
FIDAL
G.S.
LAMONE
FIDAL
ATLETICA
CANAVES
ANA

FIDAL
ATL.
NOVESE

FIDAL
GIOVANNI
SCAVO
2000 ATL.

FIDAL
ATL.
PAVESE

FIDAL
A.S.D.
BRANCAL
EONE

ASTI
FIDAL

OLIMPIAT
LETICA

FIDAL
PODISTIC
A NONE

FIDAL
G.S.
ATLETICA
RIVOLI
A.S.D.

FIDAL
ATLETICA
AVIGLIAN
A FOR
FUN

FIDAL
ROAD
RUNNERS
CLUB

MILANO
FIDAL A.

S
DILETT.
DORATLE
TICA

00.18.51

00.18.56

00.18.58

00.19.04

00.19.06

00.19.11

00.19.13

00.19.18

00.19.23

00.19.27

00.19.33

00.19.36

00.19.37


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=27046
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=125156
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=157047
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4975
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=47257
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=44839
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=44839
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4912
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=11636
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=11643
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4762
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=197324
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=60251
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4862

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

DI NUCCI JEAN CARLO

FRANCO DARIO

VRUNA MARIO

MORETTO TIZIANO

CHIAPPERO LUIGI

CALDERA RICCARDO

BELCASTRO DOMENICO

CARACI GAETANO BIAGIO

MAGLIFIORE ENRICO

ORLANDI GIOVANNI

DI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE

DAMASIO GIOVANNI

SOMMA MOSE

1957

1958

1955

1958

1955

1957

1956

1957

1959

1958

1958

1956

1956

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

FIDAL
OLIMPIAT
LETICA

FIDAL
ATLETICA
VALPELLI
CE

FIDAL
PODISTIC

A NONE
FIDAL

GRUPPO
PODISTIC
O AVIS
TORTNO
FIDAL
ATLETICA
VENTURO
LI

FIDAL
MARATHO
N CLUB
IMPERIA

FIDAL
GSPT '75

FIDAL
ASD G.P.
A.T.P.
TORINO
FIDAL
A.S.D.
MARCIAC
ARATESI

FIDAL
ATL.
PARATICO

FIDAL
ATL.
SANTHIA'

FIDAL
SEGH
VITTORIO
ALFIERI
ASTI
FIDAL
A.S.D.
BORGARE
TTO 75

00.19.40

00.19.41

00.19.43

00.19.45

00.19.48

00.19.50

00.19.54

00.19.55

00.19.59

00.20.00

00.20.09

00.20.09

00.20.15


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=237893
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=3827
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=13773
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=11863
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=245407
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=52278
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4818
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=55951
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=38348
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=32251
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=158177
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=62609
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=11422

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

PAU PIETRO

MARCHESAN ALDO

MORTARA GIORGIO
ANTONIO ENRI

CLEMENTI GIANPIETRO

FOTIA VINCENZO

MENDUNI CATALDO

PESCI RICCARDO

COSTANTINI ANGELO

CAVANNA GIOVANNI

GIUSEPPE

ROSSINO SANTINO

POLIDORI PIERGIOVANNI

MAGNOLFI GINO

BUSCEMI DIEGO

1955

1959

1955

1958

1959

1955

1959

1957

1959

1957

1956

1958

1957

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

FIDAL
PODISTIC 00.20.19
A NONE

FIDAL
PODISTIC 00.20.22
A NONE

FIDAL
BASE 00.20.27
RUNNING

FIDAL
ATL. 00.20.41
PARATICO

FIDAL
ATLETICA
SETTIMES 00.20.43

E

FIDAL
ASD G.P.
A.T.P.
TORINO

00.21.09

FIDAL

ATLETICA
SETTIMES 00.21.45
E

FIDAL

ROAD

RUNNERS 00.21.47
CLUB

MTI ANO

FIDAL
ATL. 00.21.55
NOVESE

FIDAL

ATL.

CHIERESE 00.22.56
& LEO

FIDAL
PODISTIC 00.23.17
A NONE

FIDAL

DELTA

SPEDIZIO 00.23.32
NI

FIDAL

ATLETICA

VALPELLI 00.23.40
CE


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=13002
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4573
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=372625
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=372625
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=238282
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=13213
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=11638
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=39097
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=50339
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=74925
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=74925
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4209
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=16935
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=111062
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=146475

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

TOCCACIELI BRUNO

VICI ERNESTO

CAPOBIANCO GERARDO

BOCCARDO ROBERTO

TURELLO NALDO

GILETTA GIOVANNI

SICARI ANTONINO

1957

1957

1958

1959

1955

1959

1955

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

FIDAL
G.P.
LUCREZIA

FIDAL
G.P.
LUCREZIA

FIDAL
GRUPPO
PODISTIC
O AVIS
TORINO

FIDAL
ATLETICA
VENTURO
LI

FIDAL
A.S.D.
BRANCAL
EONE
ASTT
FIDAL
PODISTIC
A NONE
FIDAL
A.S.D.
EQUILIBR
A

RUNNING
TFAM

00.24.22

00.24.42

00.24.45

00.25.30

00.25.47

00.28.04

00.28.36


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=122193
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=109888
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=29750
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=12377
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4569
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4649
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=4313

